
GS1 Country Office Name Contact Name Contact Email 
GS1 China Hedy Liang lianghc@ancc.org.cn

GS1 Canada Angela Hawkins  Angela.Hawkins@gs1ca.org
GS1 France Guillaume Le Deun guillaume.ledeun@gs1fr.org

GS1 UK Mark Gillott mark.gillott@gs1uk.org
GS1 Italy Vanessa Giulieri vanessa.giulieri@gs1it.org

GS1 Australia Peter Carter peter.carter@gs1au.org
GS1 New Zealand Linden Eagles linden.eagles@gs1nz.org

GS1 Mexico Evelyn Ramirez Garcia eramirez@gs1mexico.org
GS1 Vietnam Trần Văn Việt viettv@nbc.gov.vn

GS1 Global Office Contact Name Contact Email 
GS1 AISBL Patrik Jonasson patrik.jonasson@gs1.org

Contact for obtaining:
GS1 Global Location Number (GLN) &

GLEIF Legal Entity Identifier (LEI)
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